Careers Education Information Advice & Guidance 
Events Calendar 2019-20
	Date 
	Year 
	Activity/Event

	Monday 1st July 2019
	Year 7
	Go Digital: Assembly 

	Friday 5th July 2019
	Year 7
	Go Digital : Design Sprint ( 25-30 students) 

	Monday 8th July 2019
	Year 10
	Transition day @ Bolton College 

	Tuesday 9th July 2019
	Year 10
	Transition Day @ BSF College 

	Thursday 19th September 2019
	Year 10
	Y10 CEIAG Conference : How Employable Am I

	Tuesday 17th September 2019 
	Year 10 
	Y10 Gateways : University of Manchester Visit 
( Most Able) 

	Tuesday 24th September 2019: B Band 
Friday 27th September 2019 : C Band 
	Year 9
	University Visit ( Bolton University)

	Friday 4th October 2019 
	Year 11 
	CEIAG Speed Networking Event

	Tuesday  8th October 2019
	Year 11
	Gateways visit to University of Manchester 
( 12 Most able/ High achievers)

	Thursday 21st November 2019
	Year 10
	Year 10 Parents Evening with Post 16 providers attending

	Tuesday 26th November 2019
	Year 8
	Gateways visit to University of Manchester 
( 12 Most able/ High achievers)

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 29th November 2019
	Year 8
	Engineer for a day ( for Girls) 
Organised by MBDA at University of Bolton 

	Wednesday 11th December 2019
	Year 9
	Year 9 Conference :On the Right Track

	Friday 13th December 2019
	Years  7-10
	BBC Bitesize Schools Tour event 

	Tuesday 17th December 2019
	All Years 
	Stalls in The Hall ( Enterprise)

	Year 11 Parents Evening with Post 16 providers attending  
	Year 11
	Thursday 9th January 2020

	Friday 17th January 2020
	Year 11 
	Year 11 Conference: The Real World
Mock Interviews with employers 

	Tuesday 11th February 2020
	Year 8
	Year 8 Conference: Bright Futures

	Thursday 5th March 2020
	Year 9
	Gateways visit to University of Manchester 
( 12 Most able/ High achievers)

	Wednesday 11th March  2010
	Year 8
	Star Student Board Game ( University of Manchester) 

	Monday 23rd March- Friday 27th March 2020
	Year 10
	Y10 Work Experience 2020

	Monday 23rd March- Thursday 26th  March 2020
	Year 10
	Army Insight Course (WEXP 2020)


	Monday 27th April 2020
	Year 7
	Year 7 Conference: Unlocking My Potential

	Thurs 30th April 2020
	Year 7
	Gateways visit to University of Manchester 
( 12 Most able/ High achievers)

	Wednesday, 1st July 2020
	Year 10
	Year 10 College Transition day ( BSF College)

	Friday 10th July 2020
	Year 10 
	Year 10 College Transition day ( Bolton College )



